This universal 15V-1.5A (22.5W) charger is for a variety of Unilite site lighting and has interchangeable
adaptors for the UK, EU, US & AU.
These products include: RL-5250, RF-5400, SLR-4400, SLR-6000, SP-4500, CRI-1900, CRI-3250, SLR-
2500 and SLR-4750 Site lights and the UV-CURE Curing Lamp.
Barrel Dimensions: Length: 11mm Diameter: 5.5mm Internal Diameter: 2mm
CHARGER-15V1.5A  |  UNIVERSAL CHARGER
WEIGHT 177g   |   DIMENSIONS 50 x 60 x 80mm
www.unilite.co.uk #BUILT TOUGH